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Super Street
2015 Porsche GT31 Lou Hudyman4 0.833 46.96856.384
2023 Porsche GT42 Craig Tomeo9 0.833 47.28556.765
2023 Porsche GT43 Bill Traub19 0.833 47.64757.199
2021 Porsche 718 GT44 Patrick Odonnell982 0.833 50.98561.207
2020 Chevrolet Corvette5 Henry Boyter1 0.833 51.78762.169
2023 Chevrolet Corvette6 John Mcclure84 0.833 53.76664.545
1999 Dodge Viper7 Brian Yates99 0.833 54.32265.212
2021 Porsche 718 GT48 Janet Odonnell981 0.833 54.59165.535
2021 Chevrolet C8 Corvette9 Ana Kessler28 0.833 57.81669.407

A Street
2015 Porsche 911 GTS1 Carlos Morales9 0.823 46.22956.171
2011 Chevrolet Corvette GS2 Cary Quick63 0.823 51.82262.967
2016 Chevrolet Corvette3 Mike Roylance1 0.823 52.50763.800
2024 BMW M44 Paul Elliott18 0.823 53.51865.028
2014 Chevrolet Corvette5 Brian Luessen11 0.823 56.66968.857
2004 Chevrolet Corvette Z066 Miles Yates4 0.823 56.72868.928

B Street
2014 Chevrolet Corvette Z511 Philip Currin99 0.818 51.84963.385
2001 Porsche 9112 Wayne Kunkel83 0.818 54.19066.247
2019 Ford Mustang GT3503 Keith Bogart7 0.818 55.27367.571

C Street
2005 Honda S20001 Tod Byram25 0.811 48.21159.446
2019 Mazda MX-52 Dat Nguyen73 0.811 48.41359.695
2021 Mazda Miata3 Ro Janssen74 0.811 48.62059.951
2021 Mazda MX-5 Miata Club4 Joseph Barrett17 0.811 51.02962.921
1900 n/a garden variety loane5 Cortland Bailey19 0.811 51.04562.941
2010 Mazda Miata MX56 Dean Crook9 0.811 51.36663.337
2017 Mazda MX-5 RF7 Scott Buboltz75 0.811 55.47468.402
2008 Mazda Miata RHT8 Greg Dorris58 0.811 56.42269.571

D Street
2022 Hyundai Elantra N1 Joshua Thorson97 0.808 47.10258.295
2023 Hyundai Elantra N2 Jonathan Newcomb197 0.808 47.24158.467
2021 Hyundai Veloster N3 Erik Leili7 0.808 48.72060.297
2022 Subaru BRZ Limited4 William Randolph167 0.808 50.69162.736
2016 BMW M35 David Perez67 0.808 53.19665.837

E Street
2003 Toyota MR2 Spyder1 Donald Wright85 0.792 49.38762.357
2001 Mazda Miata2 Jamie Sculerati31 0.792 50.68363.994
1993 Mazda Miata3 T Awojulu4 0.792 52.63766.461
2001 Mazda Miata4 Jean Hungiville131 0.792 54.14168.360

F Street
2021 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE1 Louis Tavares65 0.813 51.87163.802

G Street
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2013 Ford Focus ST1 Dennis Mondrach88 0.794 52.08165.593
2022 Honda Civic Si2 Andre Mckoy26 0.794 52.64866.307
 BMW 328i3 Mark Gustafson59 0.794 54.95569.213

H Street
2018 Fiat Abarth 5001 Giancarlo Fruzzetti74 0.786 51.42065.420
2023 Kia Forte2 Matthew Pittman42 0.786 54.19768.953

Street Touring Hatch
2020 Subaru WRX1 Evan Jansen90 0.812 49.91961.477
2019 Subaru WRX2 Christopher Gellentien9 0.812 51.23663.098
2019 Subaru WRX3 Wesley Black77 0.812 51.93663.961
2011 Subaru Wrx4 Kyle Crenshaw11 0.812 52.03764.085

Street Touring Sport
2010 Honda Fit1 Mark Sallette15 0.814 54.60967.087

Street Touring Xtreme
2013 Scion FRS1 Steven Hughes187 0.817 47.86458.585
2009 Mazda RX-8 R32 James Patrick787 0.817 48.28059.094
2008 Toyota X-Runner3 Elias Clayton12 0.817 50.09361.313
2002 Honda civic si4 Justin Bicek568 0.817 52.73164.542
2007 Porsche Boxster S5 Gerald Phillips34 0.817 53.58865.591

Street Touring Roadster
2019 Mazda Miata1 Ken Marion60 0.831 47.90957.652
2023 Mazda MX52 Christopher Outen64 0.831 49.80659.935
2003 Honda S20003 Ryan Johnson507 0.831 50.62760.923
2019 Mazda MX-5 RF Club4 Dan Doyle86 0.831 51.28561.715
2007 Honda S20005 Krista Minehart89 0.831 51.28961.720
2007 Honda S20006 Glen Minehart189 0.831 51.58962.081
2001 Mazda Miata7 Scott Swartz7 0.831 52.51663.196

Street Touring Ultra
2013 BMW M31 Scott Miller17 0.830 49.38059.494
2023 Hyundai Elantra N2 Christopher Baldwin51 0.830 49.72459.909
1991 Toyota MR2T3 Gary Allmond3 0.830 51.91962.553
2016 Nissan 370z4 Ash Harper36 0.830 52.46863.214
2006 Subaru Impreza WRX STi5 Landon Elliott48 0.830 55.17566.476

Super Street Touring
2023 BMW M21 Andrew Sherlock87 0.837 48.65958.135

Super Street Prepared
2023 Chevrolet Corvette1 Joe Tooley171 0.855 53.07062.070
2001 Chevrolet Corvette2 Butch Kummer158 0.855 55.85365.325
2001 Chevrolet Corvette3 Harriett Kummer58 0.855 59.98570.158

F Street Prepared
1986 Chevrolet Cavalier1 Mark Subak15 0.828 52.97563.980
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Street Modified FWD
1995 Acura Integra1 Ethan Swindel182 0.847 48.46957.224
2000 Acura Integra2 Devon Royer13 0.847 56.30166.471
1979 Volkswagen Rabbit3 Jacob Oliver15 0.847 56.67166.908

A Modified
1998 LS1- KART1 kyle younger5 1.000 58.07458.074
R1 72 Nelson Antunes12 1.000 58.09958.099

E Modified
2021 Exomotive Exocet1 Lee Depew15 0.911 52.49757.626
2019 Exomotive Exocet2 David Chalk52 0.911 60.10565.977
1992 Mazda miata3 Travis Cochran179 0.911 60.98166.939
1992 Mazda miata4 Richard Stewart79 0.911 62.47268.575

F Modified
1986 Red Devil Phaneuf1 Tom Buckman74 0.914 52.07256.972
1986 -- Karts Red devil2 William Tansey174 0.914 58.93464.479

Novice
2011 Infiniti G37 coupe1 Zachary Tyler46 1.000 64.14764.147
1997 Mazda Miata2 Daniel Padilla Ochoa27 1.000 67.12067.120
1993 Mitsubishi GTO3 Benjamin Yates93 1.000 67.50267.502
2016 Mazda Miata4 Solana Meissner77 1.000 68.81868.818
1995 Mazda Miata5 Ian Pankiewicz1 1.000 69.40769.407
2023 Dodge Challenger Demon 1706 Kent Weisenberg99 1.000 71.34471.344
2011 Chevrolet Avalanche7 Steve Usina24 1.000 72.52872.528
2013 Subaru Brz8 Mat Palmer7 1.000 74.25674.256

PAX
2018 Chevrolet Bitchin Camaro SS1L1 Donald Lowe2 FS 0.813 47.77258.760

Street Tire
2004 Volkswagen Golf R321 Roy Sprague32 SM 0.851 54.12263.625

Classic American Muscle C
2022 Ford Shelby GT5001 Michael Bloodworth69 0.827 51.47062.237
2011 Cadillac CTS-V2 Wesley Dunham13 0.827 52.58363.583
2013 Ford Shelby GT5003 Dalton Bloodworth96 0.827 53.72564.964
2013 Ford Mustang4 Ty Youmans196 0.827 54.38465.760
2015 Chevrolet Camaro ZL15 Jason Haynes62 0.827 54.66266.097

Classic American Muscle S
2017 Chevrolet Corvette Z061 Paul Trippy1 0.845 51.16360.548
 Saturn Sky2 William Demo7 0.845 55.19765.322
2003 Chevrolet Corvette3 Rick Copley5 0.845 61.04672.244

Xtreme Street A
2018 Porsche 911 Turbo S1 David Marcus7 0.842 46.75755.531
2018 Porsche 911 Turbo S2 Mike King17 0.842 47.41556.312
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2023 Toyota GR Supra 3.03 Joseph Caravaglio808 0.842 52.97062.910
2004 BMW 330Ci4 Jared Phinney28 0.842 53.99064.121
2004 BMW 330Ci5 Joel Phinney29 0.842 54.98065.297

Xtreme Street B
1999 Mazda Miata1 Joseph Vance27 0.848 52.48561.893
2013 Scion FRS2 Geraghty Anne Ellis87 0.848 53.15962.687
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From TopFrom Previous
1 Carlos Morales AS 9 56.171 0.823 46.229  -  - 
2 David Marcus XA 7 55.531 0.842 46.757 -0.528 -0.528
3 Lou Hudyman SS 4 56.384 0.833 46.968 -0.211 -0.739
4 Joshua Thorson DS 97 58.295 0.808 47.102 -0.134 -0.874
5 Jonathan Newcomb DS 197 58.467 0.808 47.241 -0.139 -1.013
6 Craig Tomeo SS 9 56.765 0.833 47.285 -0.044 -1.057
7 Mike King XA 17 56.312 0.842 47.415 -0.129 -1.186
8 Bill Traub SS 19 57.199 0.833 47.647 -0.232 -1.418
9 Donald Lowe P/FS 2 58.760 0.813 47.772 -0.125 -1.543

10 Steven Hughes STX 187 58.585 0.817 47.864 -0.092 -1.635
11 Ken Marion STR 60 57.652 0.831 47.909 -0.045 -1.680
12 Tod Byram CS 25 59.446 0.811 48.211 -0.302 -1.982
13 James Patrick STX 787 59.094 0.817 48.280 -0.069 -2.051
14 Dat Nguyen CS 73 59.695 0.811 48.413 -0.133 -2.184
15 Ethan Swindel SMF 182 57.224 0.847 48.469 -0.056 -2.240
16 Ro Janssen CS 74 59.951 0.811 48.620 -0.152 -2.392
17 Andrew Sherlock SST 87 58.135 0.837 48.659 -0.039 -2.430
18 Erik Leili DS 7 60.297 0.808 48.720 -0.061 -2.491
19 Scott Miller STU 17 59.494 0.830 49.380 -0.660 -3.151
20 Donald Wright ES 85 62.357 0.792 49.387 -0.007 -3.158
21 Christopher Baldwin STU 51 59.909 0.830 49.724 -0.338 -3.496
22 Christopher Outen STR 64 59.935 0.831 49.806 -0.082 -3.577
23 Evan Jansen STH 90 61.477 0.812 49.919 -0.113 -3.691
24 Elias Clayton STX 12 61.313 0.817 50.093 -0.173 -3.864
25 Ryan Johnson STR 507 60.923 0.831 50.627 -0.534 -4.398
26 Jamie Sculerati ES 31 63.994 0.792 50.683 -0.056 -4.455
27 William Randolph DS 167 62.736 0.808 50.691 -0.007 -4.462
28 Patrick Odonnell SS 982 61.207 0.833 50.985 -0.295 -4.757
29 Joseph Barrett CS 17 62.921 0.811 51.029 -0.044 -4.800
30 Cortland Bailey CS 19 62.941 0.811 51.045 -0.016 -4.816
31 Paul Trippy CAMS 1 60.548 0.845 51.163 -0.118 -4.934
32 Christopher Gellentien STH 9 63.098 0.812 51.236 -0.073 -5.007
33 Dan Doyle STR 86 61.715 0.831 51.285 -0.050 -5.056
34 Krista Minehart STR 89 61.720 0.831 51.289 -0.004 -5.061
35 Dean Crook CS 9 63.337 0.811 51.366 -0.077 -5.138
36 Giancarlo Fruzzetti HS 74 65.420 0.786 51.420 -0.054 -5.191
37 Michael Bloodworth CAMC 69 62.237 0.827 51.470 -0.050 -5.241
38 Glen Minehart STR 189 62.081 0.831 51.589 -0.119 -5.361
39 Henry Boyter SS 1 62.169 0.833 51.787 -0.197 -5.558
40 Cary Quick AS 63 62.967 0.823 51.822 -0.035 -5.593
41 Philip Currin BS 99 63.385 0.818 51.849 -0.027 -5.620
42 Louis Tavares FS 65 63.802 0.813 51.871 -0.022 -5.642
43 Gary Allmond STU 3 62.553 0.830 51.919 -0.048 -5.690
44 Wesley Black STH 77 63.961 0.812 51.936 -0.017 -5.708
45 Kyle Crenshaw STH 11 64.085 0.812 52.037 -0.101 -5.808
46 Tom Buckman FM 74 56.972 0.914 52.072 -0.035 -5.844
47 Dennis Mondrach GS 88 65.593 0.794 52.081 -0.008 -5.852
48 Ash Harper STU 36 63.214 0.830 52.468 -0.387 -6.239
49 Joseph Vance XB 27 61.893 0.848 52.485 -0.018 -6.257
50 Lee Depew EM 15 57.626 0.911 52.497 -0.012 -6.269
51 Mike Roylance AS 1 63.800 0.823 52.507 -0.010 -6.279
52 Scott Swartz STR 7 63.196 0.831 52.516 -0.008 -6.287
53 Wesley Dunham CAMC 13 63.583 0.827 52.583 -0.067 -6.354
54 T Awojulu ES 4 66.461 0.792 52.637 -0.054 -6.408
55 Andre Mckoy GS 26 66.307 0.794 52.648 -0.011 -6.419
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56 Justin Bicek STX 568 64.542 0.817 52.731 -0.083 -6.502
57 Joseph Caravaglio XA 808 62.910 0.842 52.970 -0.239 -6.741
58 Mark Subak FSP 15 63.980 0.828 52.975 -0.005 -6.747
59 Joe Tooley SSP 171 62.070 0.855 53.070 -0.094 -6.841
60 Geraghty Anne Ellis XB 87 62.687 0.848 53.159 -0.089 -6.930
61 David Perez DS 67 65.837 0.808 53.196 -0.038 -6.968
62 Paul Elliott AS 18 65.028 0.823 53.518 -0.322 -7.289
63 Gerald Phillips STX 34 65.591 0.817 53.588 -0.070 -7.359
64 Dalton Bloodworth CAMC 96 64.964 0.827 53.725 -0.137 -7.496
65 John Mcclure SS 84 64.545 0.833 53.766 -0.041 -7.537
66 Jared Phinney XA 28 64.121 0.842 53.990 -0.224 -7.761
67 Roy Sprague T/SM 32 63.625 0.851 54.122 -0.132 -7.893
68 Jean Hungiville ES 131 68.360 0.792 54.141 -0.019 -7.912
69 Wayne Kunkel BS 83 66.247 0.818 54.190 -0.049 -7.961
70 Matthew Pittman HS 42 68.953 0.786 54.197 -0.007 -7.968
71 Brian Yates SS 99 65.212 0.833 54.322 -0.125 -8.093
72 Ty Youmans CAMC 196 65.760 0.827 54.384 -0.062 -8.155
73 Janet Odonnell SS 981 65.535 0.833 54.591 -0.207 -8.362
74 Mark Sallette STS 15 67.087 0.814 54.609 -0.018 -8.380
75 Jason Haynes CAMC 62 66.097 0.827 54.662 -0.053 -8.433
76 Mark Gustafson GS 59 69.213 0.794 54.955 -0.293 -8.726
77 Joel Phinney XA 29 65.297 0.842 54.980 -0.025 -8.751
78 Landon Elliott STU 48 66.476 0.830 55.175 -0.195 -8.946
79 William Demo CAMS 7 65.322 0.845 55.197 -0.022 -8.968
80 Keith Bogart BS 7 67.571 0.818 55.273 -0.076 -9.044
81 Scott Buboltz CS 75 68.402 0.811 55.474 -0.201 -9.245
82 Butch Kummer SSP 158 65.325 0.855 55.853 -0.379 -9.624
83 Devon Royer SMF 13 66.471 0.847 56.301 -0.448 -10.072
84 Greg Dorris CS 58 69.571 0.811 56.422 -0.121 -10.193
85 Brian Luessen AS 11 68.857 0.823 56.669 -0.247 -10.441
86 Jacob Oliver SMF 15 66.908 0.847 56.671 -0.002 -10.442
87 Miles Yates AS 4 68.928 0.823 56.728 -0.057 -10.499
88 Ana Kessler SS 28 69.407 0.833 57.816 -1.088 -11.587
89 kyle younger AM 5 58.074 1.000 58.074 -0.258 -11.845
90 Nelson Antunes AM 12 58.099 1.000 58.099 -0.025 -11.870
91 William Tansey FM 174 64.479 0.914 58.934 -0.835 -12.705
92 Harriett Kummer SSP 58 70.158 0.855 59.985 -1.051 -13.756
93 David Chalk EM 52 65.977 0.911 60.105 -0.120 -13.876
94 Travis Cochran EM 179 66.939 0.911 60.981 -0.876 -14.753
95 Rick Copley CAMS 5 72.244 0.845 61.046 -0.065 -14.817
96 Richard Stewart EM 79 68.575 0.911 62.472 -1.426 -16.243
97 Zachary Tyler N 46 64.147 1.000 64.147 -1.675 -17.918
98 Daniel Padilla Ochoa N 27 67.120 1.000 67.120 -2.973 -20.891
99 Benjamin Yates N 93 67.502 1.000 67.502 -0.382 -21.273

100 Solana Meissner N 77 68.818 1.000 68.818 -1.316 -22.589
101 Ian Pankiewicz N 1 69.407 1.000 69.407 -0.589 -23.178
102 Kent Weisenberg N 99 71.344 1.000 71.344 -1.937 -25.115
103 Steve Usina N 24 72.528 1.000 72.528 -1.184 -26.299
104 Mat Palmer N 7 74.256 1.000 74.256 -1.728 -28.027
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From Previous From Top
1 David Marcus XA 7  -  - 55.531
2 Carlos Morales AS 9 -0.640 -0.64056.171
3 Mike King XA 17 -0.141 -0.78156.312
4 Lou Hudyman SS 4 -0.072 -0.85356.384
5 Craig Tomeo SS 9 -0.381 -1.23456.765
6 Tom Buckman FM 74 -0.207 -1.44156.972
7 Bill Traub SS 19 -0.227 -1.66857.199
8 Ethan Swindel SMF 182 -0.025 -1.69357.224
9 Lee Depew EM 15 -0.402 -2.09557.626

10 Ken Marion STR 60 -0.026 -2.12157.652
11 kyle younger AM 5 -0.422 -2.54358.074
12 Nelson Antunes AM 12 -0.025 -2.56858.099
13 Andrew Sherlock SST 87 -0.036 -2.60458.135
14 Joshua Thorson DS 97 -0.160 -2.76458.295
15 Jonathan Newcomb DS 197 -0.172 -2.93658.467
16 Steven Hughes STX 187 -0.118 -3.05458.585
17 Donald Lowe P 2 -0.175 -3.22958.760
18 James Patrick STX 787 -0.334 -3.56359.094
19 Tod Byram CS 25 -0.352 -3.91559.446
20 Scott Miller STU 17 -0.048 -3.96359.494
21 Dat Nguyen CS 73 -0.201 -4.16459.695
22 Christopher Baldwin STU 51 -0.214 -4.37859.909
23 Christopher Outen STR 64 -0.026 -4.40459.935
24 Ro Janssen CS 74 -0.016 -4.42059.951
25 Erik Leili DS 7 -0.346 -4.76660.297
26 Paul Trippy CAMS 1 -0.251 -5.01760.548
27 Ryan Johnson STR 507 -0.375 -5.39260.923
28 Patrick Odonnell SS 982 -0.284 -5.67661.207
29 Elias Clayton STX 12 -0.106 -5.78261.313
30 Evan Jansen STH 90 -0.164 -5.94661.477
31 Dan Doyle STR 86 -0.238 -6.18461.715
32 Krista Minehart STR 89 -0.005 -6.18961.720
33 Joseph Vance XB 27 -0.173 -6.36261.893
34 Joe Tooley SSP 171 -0.177 -6.53962.070
35 Glen Minehart STR 189 -0.011 -6.55062.081
36 Henry Boyter SS 1 -0.088 -6.63862.169
37 Michael Bloodworth CAMC 69 -0.068 -6.70662.237
38 Donald Wright ES 85 -0.120 -6.82662.357
39 Gary Allmond STU 3 -0.196 -7.02262.553
40 Geraghty Anne Ellis XB 87 -0.134 -7.15662.687
41 William Randolph DS 167 -0.049 -7.20562.736
42 Joseph Caravaglio XA 808 -0.174 -7.37962.910
43 Joseph Barrett CS 17 -0.011 -7.39062.921
44 Cortland Bailey CS 19 -0.020 -7.41062.941
45 Cary Quick AS 63 -0.026 -7.43662.967
46 Christopher Gellentien STH 9 -0.131 -7.56763.098
47 Scott Swartz STR 7 -0.098 -7.66563.196
48 Ash Harper STU 36 -0.018 -7.68363.214
49 Dean Crook CS 9 -0.123 -7.80663.337
50 Philip Currin BS 99 -0.048 -7.85463.385
51 Wesley Dunham CAMC 13 -0.198 -8.05263.583
52 Roy Sprague T 32 -0.042 -8.09463.625
53 Mike Roylance AS 1 -0.175 -8.26963.800
54 Louis Tavares FS 65 -0.002 -8.27163.802
55 Wesley Black STH 77 -0.159 -8.43063.961
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56 Mark Subak FSP 15 -0.019 -8.44963.980
57 Jamie Sculerati ES 31 -0.014 -8.46363.994
58 Kyle Crenshaw STH 11 -0.091 -8.55464.085
59 Jared Phinney XA 28 -0.036 -8.59064.121
60 Zachary Tyler N 46 -0.026 -8.61664.147
61 William Tansey FM 174 -0.332 -8.94864.479
62 Justin Bicek STX 568 -0.063 -9.01164.542
63 John Mcclure SS 84 -0.003 -9.01464.545
64 Dalton Bloodworth CAMC 96 -0.419 -9.43364.964
65 Paul Elliott AS 18 -0.064 -9.49765.028
66 Brian Yates SS 99 -0.184 -9.68165.212
67 Joel Phinney XA 29 -0.085 -9.76665.297
68 William Demo CAMS 7 -0.025 -9.79165.322
69 Butch Kummer SSP 158 -0.003 -9.79465.325
70 Giancarlo Fruzzetti HS 74 -0.095 -9.88965.420
71 Janet Odonnell SS 981 -0.115 -10.00465.535
72 Gerald Phillips STX 34 -0.056 -10.06065.591
73 Dennis Mondrach GS 88 -0.002 -10.06265.593
74 Ty Youmans CAMC 196 -0.167 -10.22965.760
75 David Perez DS 67 -0.077 -10.30665.837
76 David Chalk EM 52 -0.140 -10.44665.977
77 Jason Haynes CAMC 62 -0.120 -10.56666.097
78 Wayne Kunkel BS 83 -0.150 -10.71666.247
79 Andre Mckoy GS 26 -0.060 -10.77666.307
80 T Awojulu ES 4 -0.154 -10.93066.461
81 Devon Royer SMF 13 -0.010 -10.94066.471
82 Landon Elliott STU 48 -0.005 -10.94566.476
83 Jacob Oliver SMF 15 -0.432 -11.37766.908
84 Travis Cochran EM 179 -0.031 -11.40866.939
85 Mark Sallette STS 15 -0.148 -11.55667.087
86 Daniel Padilla Ochoa N 27 -0.033 -11.58967.120
87 Benjamin Yates N 93 -0.382 -11.97167.502
88 Keith Bogart BS 7 -0.069 -12.04067.571
89 Jean Hungiville ES 131 -0.789 -12.82968.360
90 Scott Buboltz CS 75 -0.042 -12.87168.402
91 Richard Stewart EM 79 -0.173 -13.04468.575
92 Solana Meissner N 77 -0.243 -13.28768.818
93 Brian Luessen AS 11 -0.039 -13.32668.857
94 Miles Yates AS 4 -0.071 -13.39768.928
95 Matthew Pittman HS 42 -0.025 -13.42268.953
96 Mark Gustafson GS 59 -0.260 -13.68269.213
97 Ana Kessler SS 28 -0.194 -13.87669.407
98 Ian Pankiewicz N 1 0.000 -13.87669.407
99 Greg Dorris CS 58 -0.164 -14.04069.571

100 Harriett Kummer SSP 58 -0.587 -14.62770.158
101 Kent Weisenberg N 99 -1.186 -15.81371.344
102 Rick Copley CAMS 5 -0.900 -16.71372.244
103 Steve Usina N 24 -0.284 -16.99772.528
104 Mat Palmer N 7 -1.728 -18.72574.256
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